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The Card of Noodles Company from Topeka includes about 20 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $4.5.
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Salad

CHICKEN VERACRUZ SALAD $4.8

Dessert

CHEESE CAKE

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Gourmet Pastas
PESTO CAVATAPPI $4.8

Popular Items

MED SALAD WITH GRILLED

CHICKEN $4.8

Restaurant Category
VEGAN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

NOODLES

Penne Dishes

PENNE ROSA

Soups
THAI CHICKEN SOUP
TOMATO BASIL BISQUE

Side Dishes

SIDE OF MARINATED STEAK

SIDE OF PARMESAN-CRUSTED
CHICKEN BREAST

Uncategorized

ZUCCHINI ROMESCO
ZUCCHINI TRUFFLE MAC

Ingredients Used
TOFU

ZUCCHINI

BROCCOLI

MUSHROOMS

CHEESE

$4.8

$4.8
$4.8

$2.8

$2.8

$5.5
$5.5
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Noodles Company

2110 Southwest Wanamaker Opening Hours:
Road, Topeka, 66614, United Monday 10:30-21:00
States Of America Tuesday 10:30-21:00

Wednesday 10:30-21:00
Thursday 10:30-22:00
Friday 10:30-22:00
Saturday 10:30-22:00
Sunday 10:30-21:00

Made with menuweb.menu



https://menuweb.menu/

